:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8475587

Feb 21, 2024 - 16:03 (UTC)

In epoch 264,862 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 768783 - 0.017901575 ETH®
53.13 USD

2 768789 - 0.017874163 ETH®
53.04 USD

3 768790 - 0.017814067 ETH®
52.87 USD

4 768791 - 0.017868368 ETH®
53.03 USD

S 768792 - 0.017872988 ETH®
53.04 USD

6 768793 - 0.017832334 ETH®
52.92 USD

7 768794 - 0.017843673 ETH®
52.95 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8475587
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/264862
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768783
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768789
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768790
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768791
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768792
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768793
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768794

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

768795

768796

768797

768798

768799

768800

768801

768802

768803

Validator Id

151904

Amount

- 0.060960872
180.92 USD

- 0.017886974
53.08 USD

- 0.017839491
52.94 USD

- 0.017850775
52.97 USD

- 0.017857513
52.99 USD

- 0.017936903
53.23 USD

- 0.017864301
53.01 USD

- 0.017854718
52.99 USD

- 0.017857443
52.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.043496972
129.09 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768795
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768796
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768797
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768798
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768799
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768800
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768801
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768802
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/768803
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/151904

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



