

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-06 10:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8475587</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 21, 2024 · 16:03 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>264,862</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>768783</u>	- 0.017901575 ETH 📀 53.13 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>768789</u>	- 0.017874163 ETH ⊘ 53.04 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>768790</u>	- 0.017814067 ETH ⊘ 52.87 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>768791</u>	- 0.017868368 ETH ⊘ 53.03 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>768792</u>	- 0.017872988 ETH ⊘ 53.04 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>768793</u>	- 0.017832334 ETH ⊘ 52.92 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>768794</u>	- 0.017843673 ETH ⊘ 52.95 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>768795</u>	- 0.060960872 ETH ② 180.92 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>768796</u>	- 0.017886974 ETH ③ 53.08 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>768797</u>	- 0.017839491 ETH ③ 52.94 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>768798</u>	- 0.017850775 ETH ③ 52.97 USD	
<u>12</u>	768799	- 0.017857513 ETH ⊘ 52.99 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>768800</u>	- 0.017936903 ETH ⊘ 53.23 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>768801</u>	- 0.017864301 ETH ⊘ 53.01 USD	
<u>15</u>	768802	- 0.017854718 ETH ⊘ 52.99 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>768803</u>	- 0.017857443 ETH ③ 52.99 USD	
PROP	PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1	151904

+ 0.043496972 ETH ⊘ 129.09 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.